Course ID

AH 101
ACCT 208
ACCT 209
ART 100
ART 102
ART 120
BUSAD 100
BUASD 103
BUSAD 230
CD 105

CD 185
CHC 062
CHEM 123
CiIS 101

CIS 161

CIS 162

CIS 211
COMMST 135
COMMST 174
ECON 100
ECON 200
ECON 201

ENGL 101

ENGL 102
ENGL 155
ENGL 160
HEALTH 102
HEALTH 263
HIST 100
HIST 101
HIST 135
HUM 140
JOUR 135
KIN 200
MARKET 100
MATH 103
MATH 115
MATH 117
MUSIC 103
MUSIC 120

Course Name

Medical Terminology

Introduction to Financial Accounting
Introduction to Managerial Accounting
Art History |

Art History Il

Foundations of Two-Dimensional Design
Introduction to Business

Humand Resources Management

Using Computers for Business

Child Growth and Development
Infant/Toddler Growth & Development
Introduction to Online Learning
Chemistry for Everyone

Introduction to Computer & Information Technology
Website Design and Programming Using Dreamweaver
Introduction to Flash

Cascading Style Sheet (CSS) Web Design
Mass Communication in Society
Communication in a Diverse World
Introduction to Economics

Principles of Macroeconomics

Principles of Microeconomics

Freshman Composition

Intermediate Composition and Critical Thinking
Children’s Literature

Literature by Women

Biological Principles of Health

Nutrition and Health

History of the US to 1877

History of the US 1865 to Present
Religion in America

Humanities Through the Arts

Mass Communication in Society
Introduction to Kinesiology

Marketing Principles

Plane Trigonometry

The Ideas of Mathematics

Computer Applications in Research
Appreciation of American Popular Music
Appreciation of Musical Literature

BOARD
Approved
05/14/2009
06/09/2016
06/09/2016
04/10/2014
03/12/2015
03/14/2013
02/14/2013
06/09/2016
02/17/2011
11/17/2011
03/15/2012
03/14/2013
12/13/2012
02/17/2011
06/09/2016
02/14/2013
01/19/2012
11/17/2011
10/14/2010
03/15/2012
04/10/2014
04/10/2014

12/10/2015

03/11/2010
02/14/2013
02/14/2013
06/09/2011
01/16/2014
03/15/2012
03/15/2012
03/15/2012
03/14/2013
11/17/2011
03/13/2014
10/20/2016
11/04/2010
03/13/2014
04/12/2007
02/17/2011
10/14/2010

DE mode

online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
telecourse,
online
online,
hybrid
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online



MUSIC 134
OCEAN 100

PCD 111
PE 263
PHIL 101
PHIL 103
PHIL 105
PHIL 107
PHIL 109
PSYCH 100
PSYCH 110
PSYCH 111
PSYCH 112
PSYCH 113
PSYCH 116
PSYCH 117
PSYCH 132
RELIG 100
RELIG 101
RELIG 135
SOC 100

SOC 105
SOC 130

American Jazz Music - Past and Present
investigations in Oceanography

Career Life Planning
Nutrition and Health
Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Logic: Argument & Evidence
Introduction to Ethics: Moral Values in Today's Society

Social and Politcal Philosophy
Philosophy of Religion

General Psychology

Abnormal Pyschology
Developmental Psychology: Lifespan
Child and Adolescent Psychology
Adulthood and Old Age

Psychology of Gender Roles
Computer Applications in Research
Counseling and Interviewing Techniques
Introduction to Religious Studies
Introduction to World Religion
Religion in America

Introduction to Sociology

Social Problems
Marriage, Family & Intimate Relationships

03/14/2013
04/13/2006

03/09/2006
02/14/2008
11/12/2015
04/14/2016
06/09/2016
11/10/2016
10/20/2016
01/10/2013
05/17/2012
02/06/2014
01/18/2007
05/08/2003
01/18/2007
04/12/2007
05/17/2012
03/15/2012
03/15/2012
03/15/2012
01/13/2011

04/10/2014
01/16/2013

online
telecourse,
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
telecourse,
online
online
online



